BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

Bakewell Market

3,420 STORE LAMBS

FRIDAY 30TH AUGUST
Sale: 10.30am

Further Entries Invited

Bakewell Market 01629 812777
www.bagshaws.com £|in[G[v]




LOCATION - The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.
SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER - 01629 812777
MARKET HOLDING NUMBER - 09-065-8001

MARKET OPENING TIMES

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am

Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to

a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

All farmers and buyers need a free parking permit for market days.
(available from the Market Office)
Please make sure yours is valid

REFRESHMENTS — Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe
in the Agricultural Business Centre.

CONDITIONS OF SALE — As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the Auctioneers must produce,
prior to bidding, an acceptable Banker’s reference. Under new regulations introduced by the Bankers such references are now obtainable by them
direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker’s Reference is produced PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE. The
Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold purchases until cheques are cleared.

EAR TAGS — All sheep must be tagged in accordance with the latest legislation for further help/information please contact the store sheep section
at Bakewell.

PURCHASERS PLEASE NOTE — Unless Lambs are:

1. Not Homebred

2. Gimmer Lambs

We will provide you with only the UK flock number for lambs identified with a single Slaughter EID unless a full read is specifically requested at the
fall of the hammer.

SHEEP EID

We will do our best to supply you with details of sheep tagged with full EID.

However, we cannot guarantee the completeness or accuracy of this information.

Please note the relevant addition to the Livestock Auctioneers Association National conditions of sale displayed in the market office.

PLEASE NOTE — All sheep must be accompanied by a current movement document and a market declaration stating any withdrawal periods. Please
present all relevant information to the office as soon as possible.

ABBREVIATIONS IN THE CATALOGUE

VO’ - Vaccinated against Orf ‘W’ - Wormed

‘D’ - Dipped ‘Cov’ - Covexin
‘OvP’ - Ovivac P ‘Sh’ - Showered
‘Dect’ - Dectomax ‘Dys’ - Dysect

‘Hept. P" - Heptavac P ‘FIN - Farm Assured

VACCINATIONS

All Vendors have been asked to complete a basic declaration stating whether their stock has been vaccinated. (on Bagshaws declaration)
Details of vaccination will be confirmed at the time of sale

No Warranty over the effectiveness of any vaccinations can be given or implied.

SHORTAGES - Any shortages must be reported to the Auctioneers before the sheep leave the pen.

UNCASTRATED, SWAYBACK & UNSOUND LAMBS — All lambs are warranted to be sound, free of swayback and properly castrated. All ‘Tup’ or ‘Rig’
lambs must be declared and sold as a separate lot. If any ‘Tup’ or ‘Rig’ lambs are found the Purchaser will have the option either to reject the lamb in
question or the whole pen.

Purchasers — Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the sale.
Please bring to the sale a note of the holding number and address to which the sheep are being moved.
Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

Marketing Advice

Alastair Sneddon — 07973 982441
Ivor Lowe — 07977 449126

Peter Oven — 07973 982443
Bakewell Office — 01629 812777



Pen No.

11-12
13-14
15-17
18-19
20-21

22
25-26
27
28-29

30
31-33
34-35
36
37-39
40-41
42
43-45
46-51

52
53-54
55
56-57
58
59-61
62

63-64
65-66
67-68
69

70-71
72-75

76-78
79-80
81-87

88-90
91-94

95

Cattle Pens

J Conway, Glossop

RA Lomas, Pike Hall

R Challinor, Dilhorne, F/A
JT & JH Simms, Catton

P Goodwin, Rowsley

A Birchenough, Dove Holes
R Pickering, Wirksworth

C Pickford, Rainow

H Pearson, Peak Forest, F/A
PG Kirkham, Hognaston

R Ogg, Coleby

D & S Hickinson, Grindleford
IF & RW Smith, llam

O Bradbury, Parwich

GM & DE Storer, Wincle

WL Cooper, Darley Dale

Cloud Farms

DN & JE Renwick, Youlgreave, F/A
JD Wood, Derwent

P Rowbotham, Beeley

Waller Farms, Sutton

WW Bramall & Son, Hathersage
JB & P Broomhead, Fulwood, F/A
MJ Burnett & Son, Rowsley, F/A

JM & A Hayes, Alstonefield,F/A
M Wain, Brassington

D Sowerby, Edale

J Kirkman, Alderwasley

CG Barks, Kniveton

JT Gee, Edale

RD & L Worthington, Edale

DFE Holland, Glutton Grange
Dunscar Farm, Castleton

SJ Hudson, llam

JF Kirkham, Hartington, F/A
E Lawson, Sheffield

Mosley & Kirkwood, Matlock

AR Handford, Buxworth
B & AB Lawson, Ringinglow, F/A
Kevin Higton, Wetton

RS Longden & Son, Chinley, F/A
F Rushton, Pike Hall

RS Torr, Tissington, F/A

25 Tex

80 Cont, Crovect

50 Tex / Beltex, Hept P x 2, Ectofly, W
20 Tex

25 Tex, W, Clik, Ovivac x 2

20 Tex x Chev, W, D

50 Tex

50 Tex, VO

60 Suff, W, Multivit, Hept P, Crovect
30 Tex, W, Ectofly

25 Suff

25 Tex, Crovect, Min Drench, Hept P
20 Tex, W, Crovect

50 Tex, W, Crovect

30 Tex, W, Clik

20 Char

20 Mash

50 Tex, W, Hept P x 2, Clik Extra
70 Tex

50 Suff, W

50 Mule, W, VO D

100 Tex, W, Multivit

40 Tex, W, Clik

50 Tex, VO, Ovivac x 2, Clik

120 Tex, W, Clik, Hept P x 2, Multivit
200 Suff x NC Mule, Ewe Lambs Sold
Seperate

50 Tex x NC Mule

W, Ovivacx 2, D

50 % Tex, W, Clik Extra

100 Suff & Tex

30 Tex, W, Hept P x 2

60 Tex, W, Crovect

40 Suff

120 Tex, W, Ovivac x 2, Clik

10 Tex

30 Mule Wether

W, Hept P x 2, Clik

100 Tex x Mule, W, Clik

100 Tex, W, Clik, Multivit

70 Tex, W, Ectofly

50 Tex, W, Crovect

80 Tex, W, Hept P x 2, Clik

150 Suff Wethers

50 Suff Ewe Lambs

W, Ovivac x 2, Clik

120 Char, W, Clik Extra

70 Cont, W, Hept P, Clik

270 Suff x NC Mule, VO

Ewe Lambs Sold Seperate

150 Tex

150 Tex, W, Mineral Drench
Ewe Lambs Sold Seperate

50 Tex, W, Multivit



96-97
98

99

GA & SM Wainwright & Sons, F/A
Mrs J & SA Dakin, Rushop Edge

PJ & N Townsend, Tideswell Moor

The Ballot Was Drawn at 5.30pm on
Monday 19" August 2024

Further Entries invited
Please give our Livestock Team A Call
01629 812777

FORTHCOMING SALES

Friday 6™ September
Friday 13t September
Thursday 19t September

Friday 20t September

Theaves & Ewes
Store Lambs
Mule Ewe Lambs

Ewe Lambs
(any other breeds)

Bidding Number

70 Tex / Suff, W, Clik, Covexin
50 Tex, W

May Born

50 Tex, W, Mineral Drench

Show For North Country Mules & Texels

Show For Mules & Mashams

Show For Texels & Suffolks




