

Bakewell Market

3,420 STORE LAMBS

FRIDAY 30TH AUGUST

Sale: 10.30am

Further Entries Invited



Bakewell Market 01629 812777 www.bagshaws.com



LOCATION - The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.

SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER - 01629 812777

MARKET HOLDING NUMBER - 09-065-8001

MARKET OPENING TIMES

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

All farmers and buyers need a **free parking permit** for market days. (available from the Market Office)

Please make sure yours is valid

REFRESHMENTS – Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe in the Agricultural Business Centre.

CONDITIONS OF SALE - As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the Auctioneers must produce, prior to bidding, an **acceptable Banker's reference**. Under new regulations introduced by the Bankers such references are now obtainable by them direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker's Reference is produced **PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE**. The Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold purchases until cheques are cleared.

EAR TAGS – All sheep must be tagged in accordance with the latest legislation for further help/information please contact the store sheep section at Bakewell.

PURCHASERS PLEASE NOTE - Unless Lambs are:

- 1. Not Homebred
- Gimmer Lambs

We will provide you with only the UK flock number for lambs identified with a single Slaughter EID unless a full read is specifically requested at the fall of the hammer.

SHEEP EID

We will do our best to supply you with details of sheep tagged with full EID.

However, we cannot guarantee the completeness or accuracy of this information.

Please note the relevant addition to the Livestock Auctioneers Association National conditions of sale displayed in the market office.

PLEASE NOTE – All sheep must be accompanied by a current movement document and a market declaration stating any withdrawal periods. Please present all relevant information to the office as soon as possible.

ABBREVIATIONS IN THE CATALOGUE

'VO'	-	Vaccinated against Orf	'W'	-	Wormed
'D'		Dipped	'Cov'	-	Covexin
'OvP'		Ovivac P	'Sh'	-	Showered
'Dect'	-	Dectomax	'Dys'	-	Dysect
'Hept. P'	-	Heptavac P	'F/A'	-	Farm Assured

VACCINATIONS

All Vendors have been asked to complete a basic declaration stating whether their stock has been vaccinated. (on Bagshaws declaration) Details of vaccination will be confirmed at the time of sale

No Warranty over the effectiveness of any vaccinations can be given or implied.

SHORTAGES – Any shortages must be reported to the Auctioneers before the sheep leave the pen.

UNCASTRATED, SWAYBACK & UNSOUND LAMBS – All lambs are warranted to be sound, free of swayback and properly castrated. All 'Tup' or 'Rig' lambs must be declared and sold as a separate lot. If any 'Tup' or 'Rig' lambs are found the Purchaser will have the option either to reject the lamb in question or the whole pen.

Purchasers – Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the sale. Please bring to the sale a note of the holding number and address to which the sheep are being moved. Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

Marketing Advice

Alastair Sneddon – 07973 982441 Ivor Lowe – 07977 449126 Peter Oven – 07973 982443 Bakewell Office – 01629 812777

Pen No.	Cattle Pens	
1	J Conway, Glossop	25 Tex
2-5	RA Lomas, Pike Hall	80 Cont, Crovect
6-7	R Challinor, Dilhorne, F/A	50 Tex / Beltex, Hept P x 2, Ectofly, W
8	JT & JH Simms, Catton	20 Tex
9	P Goodwin, Rowsley	25 Tex, W, Clik, Ovivac x 2
10	A Birchenough, Dove Holes	20 Tex x Chev, W, D
11-12	R Pickering, Wirksworth	50 Tex
13-14	C Pickford, Rainow	50 Tex, VO
15-17	H Pearson, Peak Forest, F/A	60 Suff, W, Multivit, Hept P, Crovect
18-19	PG Kirkham, Hognaston	30 Tex, W, Ectofly
20-21	R Ogg, Coleby	25 Suff
	7	25 Tex, Crovect, Min Drench, Hept P
22	D & S Hickinson, Grindleford	20 Tex, W, Crovect
25-26	IF & RW Smith, Ilam	50 Tex, W, Crovect
27	O Bradbury, Parwich	30 Tex, W, Clik
28-29	GM & DE Storer, Wincle	20 Char
-5 -5	G G. 2 2 600 r.s., 17	20 Mash
30	WL Cooper, Darley Dale	50 Tex, W, Hept P x 2, Clik Extra
31-33	Cloud Farms	70 Tex
34-35	DN & JE Renwick, Youlgreave, F/A	50 Suff, W
36	JD Wood, Derwent	50 Mule, W, VO D
37-39	P Rowbotham, Beeley	100 Tex, W, Multivit
40-41	Waller Farms, Sutton	40 Tex, W, Clik
42	WW Bramall & Son, Hathersage	50 Tex, VO, Ovivac x 2, Clik
43-45	JB & P Broomhead, Fulwood, F/A	120 Tex, W, Clik, Hept P x 2, Multivit
46-51	MJ Burnett & Son, Rowsley, F/A	200 Suff x NC Mule, Ewe Lambs Sold
10 01	ins barriett a son, nonsiey, . 7.	Seperate Separate
		50 Tex x NC Mule
		W, Ovivac x 2, D
52	JM & A Hayes, Alstonefield,F/A	50 ¾ Tex, W, Clik Extra
53-54	M Wain, Brassington	100 Suff & Tex
55	D Sowerby, Edale	30 Tex, W, Hept P x 2
56-57	J Kirkman, Alderwasley	60 Tex, W, Crovect
58	CG Barks, Kniveton	40 Suff
59-61	JT Gee, Edale	120 Tex, W, Ovivac x 2, Clik
62	RD & L Worthington, Edale	10 Tex
	and the state of t	30 Mule Wether
		W, Hept P x 2, Clik
63-64	DFE Holland, Glutton Grange	100 Tex x Mule, W, Clik
65-66	Dunscar Farm, Castleton	100 Tex, W, Clik, Multivit
67-68	SJ Hudson, Ilam	70 Tex, W, Ectofly
69	JF Kirkham, Hartington, F/A	50 Tex, W, Crovect
70-71	E Lawson, Sheffield	80 Tex, W, Hept P x 2, Clik
72-75	Mosley & Kirkwood, Matlock	150 Suff Wethers
	,	50 Suff Ewe Lambs
		W, Ovivac x 2, Clik
76-78	AR Handford, Buxworth	120 Char, W, Clik Extra
79-80	B & AB Lawson, Ringinglow, F/A	70 Cont, W, Hept P, Clik
81-87	Kevin Higton, Wetton	270 Suff x NC Mule, VO
	,	Ewe Lambs Sold Seperate
88-90	RS Longden & Son, Chinley, F/A	150 Tex
91-94	F Rushton, Pike Hall	150 Tex, W, Mineral Drench
	,	Ewe Lambs Sold Seperate
95	RS Torr, Tissington, F/A	50 Tex, W, Multivit
-	- , '0', - , - :	- , ,

96-97 GA & SM Wainwright & Sons, F/A 70 Tex / Suff, W, Clik, Covexin
98 Mrs J & SA Dakin, Rushop Edge 50 Tex, W
May Born
99 PJ & N Townsend, Tideswell Moor 50 Tex, W, Mineral Drench

The Ballot Was Drawn at 5.30pm on Monday 19th August 2024

Further Entries invited
Please give our Livestock Team A Call
01629 812777

FORTHCOMING SALES

Friday 6th September Theaves & Ewes Show For North Country Mules & Texels

Friday 13th September Store Lambs

Thursday 19th September Mule Ewe Lambs Show For Mules & Mashams

(any other breeds)

Bidding Number